T 19 2 A 4E DR IR 55 T H

TRE TSR
B H%S: N5101822024000424
2025%:01H 101
3
@ o
| RE .
o | smi REREHR | RS | M2 | BY it VP
R s | [ S WpckEOr | g | o e | | e | e
L v s wipdnie | (a5 | (16 | (o | TV s 7
e & TR | O] (100
& Vi)
7
VY i
1 ifjg | & / 7 40 |14.67| 9 |26.07| 89.74
.
B
AR
VI
2 | TR | R | R / 7 4167|1533 | 9 |19.12] 85.12
REMR
N
ARERAL
3 EEZ 2R / 7 41.67 [1333| 3 |17.38] 75.38
O
YIS
AT
I I A / o 41.67 | 1467 | 9 |20.49 | 85.83
HA R
N
A
JEHLH
5| wsr | R | £ / % 4333 [1533| 9 |21.43] 89.09
A
N
R
AL
6 | FMER | £ | R / o 425 | 1467| 9 | 30 | 96.17
HA R
N
NINES
7 ﬂigg E| R / o 425 | 1467| 9 | 30 | 96.17
R 2 7]
Dy )il
BT
8 | Hmr | £ | & / 5 44.17 (1533 | 9 [25.86 | 94.36 | s
AR SR
A A T
JIIEEK
AERIR
BERHY
ik s
FR2A

-1




Bl vy

I

T

ENIEE

AIRA
]

o

hai

iy

41.67

14

16.63

81.3

10

e
BB
HR B}
sl
B2
=il

pond

pan

iy

45

15.33

28.68

98.01

11

I
L
LA
A=

Fm

Fm

i 43.33

15.33

7.5

29.27

95.43

12

V)il

FiR R

BT

HIRA
]

o

fm

43.33

iy

14.67

28.42

95.42

13

11
iR
URRE
2
7

Fm

o

iy

42.5

14

2341

88.91

14

AR

BE

L%

A
=i

o

P A ASRI R T [T
ANEALRIG. TR, &R
HE I Pl R

BT SRR

o
=

15

ifiEs
R
USR]
WA
#

iy

R AR AR SR T T
AMALRIG, I, &R
R oA R 7

ANPFERE T SCAEER

iy
-

16

FRARAR

{IEER

TREH

ARA
=il

Fm

Fo

i 43.33

14.67

24

91

17

YIRIA
REEST
s
fRAE

o

fo

o

40

13.33

4.5

16.39

74.22

18

s
JosE S
ZHTL
PR
AR
]

#o

pon

ASRAERAN G LS 1 B S AR R

UERIAHRL

o
~

19

JRAR AR
FRHLEE
BHA
MRTUE

AR

Fm

Fm

iy

45

15.33

22.22

91.55

-2 71-

2iH
w4
. &
it
200000
JCo

K
MBI
N B
#ithe
TREHE
AR
Al
i
B &
it
191200
TGo

B
AL
Nl
J1 Ve
i
#AR
AGE
et
w: &
it
191200
TG




20

WPIE
2k
bl
AIRTT
AT

fo

fo

o

38.33

12.67

7.5

16.3

74.8

-3

-

~



	洁净空调维保服务项目
	评审情况表
	项目编号：N5101822024000424


